
Yankee Weimaraner Club

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Christie McNamaraJudge:

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJA

24022 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24021 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24014 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24013 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24010 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24009 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24008 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXJB

24007 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24006 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24005 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24003 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJA

20031 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXJA

20023 Only, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXJA

20007 Fred, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoAXJA

20006 Neon, All American, Pam GreenAXJA

20020 Breeze, Weimaraner, Jean GambleAJPA

20050 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXJB

20038 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20037 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20036 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20035 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoAXJB

20034 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20032 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20030 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXJB

20029 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20018 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20015 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXJB

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20012 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20010 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20008 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJB

20005 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

20002 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20070 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20060 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20042 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPB

20041 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAJPB

20039 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAJPB

20021 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXJA

16010 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJA

16002 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayAXJA

16027 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAJPA

16026 Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXJB

16019 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16018 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16017 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16015 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16014 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXJB

16013 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16012 Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXJB

16011 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16009 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJB

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXJB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16006 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXJB

16005 Matches, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXJB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16001 Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXJB

16021 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJA

12030 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoAXJB

12029 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12017 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12016 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXJB

12015 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXJB

12014 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerAXJB

12012 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12009 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12008 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12007 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB
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12006 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12004 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12002 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXJB

12032 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAJPB

12031 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAJPB

12025 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

12024 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12022 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAJPB

12021 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAJPB

12020 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

12019 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAJPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAJPA

8016 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXJB

8007 Comet, Papillon, Lynne CrawfordAXJB

8006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8003 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8017 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AJPB

8012 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AJPB

8011 Ruby, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAJPB

8009 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Harley, Papillon, Lynne CrawfordAJPB

4003 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAJPB

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Christie McNamaraJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXA

24002 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24022 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24021 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24014 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24013 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24010 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24009 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24008 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXB

24007 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24006 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24005 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24003 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Fred, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoAXA

20006 Neon, All American, Pam GreenAXA

20005 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXA

20004 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerAXA

20002 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXA

20070 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPA

20020 Breeze, Weimaraner, Jean GambleAXPA

20050 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXB

20038 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20037 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20036 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20035 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoAXB

20034 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20033 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

20032 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20031 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXB

20030 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXB

20029 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20018 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20015 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXB

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20012 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20010 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20008 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXB

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20060 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20042 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20041 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXPB

20039 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAXPB

20021 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXA

16002 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayAXA

16001 Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXA

16027 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAXPA

16026 Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXB
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16019 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16018 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16017 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16015 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16014 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXB

16013 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16012 Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXB

16011 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16010 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16009 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXB

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16006 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXB

16005 Matches, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16021 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXA

12001 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12030 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoAXB

12029 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12017 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12016 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXB

12015 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXB

12014 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerAXB

12012 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12009 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12008 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12007 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12006 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12004 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12032 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAXPB

12031 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXPB

12025 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXPB

12024 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12023 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12022 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXPB

12021 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXPB

12020 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

12019 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPA

8016 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXB

8007 Comet, Papillon, Lynne CrawfordAXB

8006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8003 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8017 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXPB

8012 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXPB

8011 Ruby, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXPB

8010 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXPB

8009 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAXPA

4006 Harley, Papillon, Lynne CrawfordAXPB

4003 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Christie McNamaraJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouOA

24018 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOA

24017 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOA

24016 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Abby, All American, Terrance O'HanlonOA

20023 Only, Border Collie, Andy WintherOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowOA

16023 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Fisher, Papillon, Goretta NendzaOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthOA
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Christie McNamaraJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Flecha, Ibizan Hound, Erica KasperNAB

24024 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanNAB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAA

20043 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekNAB

20028 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelNAB

20027 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAB

20026 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerNAB

20045 Nanaki, Akita, Andrea RuzzoNAP

20044 Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverNAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy RalphNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Christie McNamaraJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouOAJ

24020 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterOAJ

24017 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerOAJ

20024 Abby, All American, Terrance O'HanlonOAJ

20004 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthOAJ

8008 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Christie McNamaraJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Flecha, Ibizan Hound, Erica KasperNAJB

24024 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanNAJB

24016 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAJA

20043 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekNAJB

20028 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelNAJB

20027 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAJB

20045 Nanaki, Akita, Andrea RuzzoNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy RalphNAJB

16023 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Fisher, Papillon, Goretta NendzaNAJB
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